City of Jonesboro



Meeting Agenda

Nominating and Rules Committee

onna Jackson	Special Called I	Meeting	
onna Jackson	<u>1</u>		
onna Jackson	<u>l</u>		
nutes for the Sp 18	ecial Called Nominati	ing and Rules Committee meetir	ig on August 21,
achments: <u>Na</u>	andR Minutes 082120) <u>18.pdf</u>	
RES	OLUTIONS TO BE	INTRODUCED	
MAKE APPOIN	NTMENTS TO THE A	AUDITORIUM COMMISSION AS	
o <u>nsors:</u> Ma	ayor's Office		
	8 RESO SOLUTION BY MAKE APPOIN COMMENDED	8 <u>chments:</u> <u>NandR Minutes 082120</u> RESOLUTIONS TO BE SOLUTION BY THE CITY COUNCIL MAKE APPOINTMENTS TO THE A COMMENDED BY MAYOR HAROL	RESOLUTIONS TO BE INTRODUCED SOLUTION BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF JONESBOR MAKE APPOINTMENTS TO THE AUDITORIUM COMMISSION AS COMMENDED BY MAYOR HAROLD PERRIN